

Bipin Kumar
Nandipati Navaaala placed to House of Chandra
Nandipati Nandipati -
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

E. E. P. W. D. Navaaala DIVISION

A. E. P. W. D. Navaaala SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2319.

2nd and Lind Bill

14

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

[illegible]

Continuation

2nd and final Bill

ABSTRACT OF (074011)

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

15

1/1/15 M.B. 23/19.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. Const of bench mark					
0.640 km @ 6336.80/km					4055.00
2. Const of ref Pillar.					
0.640 km @ 1559.56/km					998.00
3. clearing and grubbing					
Road Land					
0.32 H @ 102274.76/H					32727.00
4. Const of embankment					
2271.49 m ³ @ 279.33/m ³					634495.00
5. Const of subgrade and F/Sk.					
466.52 m ³ @ 205.29/m ³					95771.200
6. Box-cutting					
6.3 m ³ @ 126.24/m ³					795.00
7. Const of GSB - I					
507.2 m ³ @ 1743.97/m ³					884542.00
8. P/V Laying WBM - III					
181.8 m ³ @ 2316.25/m ³					421094.00
9. P/V applying SS-I					
2424 m ² @ 43.66/m ²					104377.00
10. P/V applying RS-I					
2424 m ² @ 14.81/m ²					36045.00
11. P/V Laying Rolling 20mm M.S.S					
2424 m ² @ 187.49/m ²					454258.00
12. P/V fixing KM-Stone					
2 Nos @ 1970.23/cum					3940.00
13. P/V fixing 200M Stone					
4 Nos @ 563.46/cum					2254.00

Continuation

Rs 2675351.00



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
14. P/v fixing boundary pillar					
12 Nos @ 995.71/each					5949.72
15. Paving of culvert					
133.91 m @ 99.82/m ²					13301.50
16. P/v fixing masonry Board.					
3 Nos @ 10342.68/each					31028.04
17. P/v fixing 600 mm Δ Board					
2 Nos @ 3316.63/each					6633.26
18. P/v fixing 600 x 450 Rect Board					
5 Nos @ 4430.08/each					22150.40
19. P/v fixing oak Board					
2 Nos @ 8193.04/each					16386.08
20. Road marking on B.T					
128 m ² @ 1444.00/m ²					184832.00
21. P/v fixing cable conduit					
22.5 RM @ 1532.96/RM					34492.00
22. Plantation of tree					
32 Nos @ 800/each					25600.00
23. E/w for foundation					
117.54 m ³ @ 538.64/m ³					63312.00
24. P/v PCC M-15					
8.7 m ³ @ 4099.65/m ³					35667.00
					270531.00
25. Brick masonry work					
20.7 m ³ @ 5607.00/m ³					116065.00
26. Brick masonry work					
50.46 m ³ @ 5361.29/m ³					270531.00

Continuation

Rs. 35,01,297.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
27. Brick masonry work in Parapet					
10.38 m ² @ 55.55.39/m ²					57664.00
28. Plastering of Parapet					
74.88 m ² @ 138.35/m ²					10360.00
29. P.V. Laying N.B. Pipe 60 mm dia					
45 km @ 1250.99/km					56270.00
30. Laying 4th class bedded					
12.54 m ² @ 489.4/m ²					6134.00
31. Filling in final at drain work					
20.88 m ² @ 489.13/m ²					10213.20
32. P.V. Bed for sewerage line					
20.10 m ² @ 2523.35/m ²					50719.00
Add SF @ 10%					Rs 72439.00
					Rs 37,65,096.00
Add 12% GST + 1% L. (estd)					Rs 489462.00
					Rs 4254558.00
Less 16.06% of BOB (-)					Rs 683282.00
					Rs 35,71,276.00
Less Provision Rpt (-)					Rs 3425074.00
					Rs 1,46,202.00
20/08/22 (AE) 20/08/22 (AE)					

Continuation